Hays Landing - 12/1/2025

LOT #

36 - SPEC HOME
37 - SPEC HOME
41 - SPEC HOME
44 - PENDING
45 - SPEC HOME
63 - AVAILABLE
64 - AVAILABLE
65 - AVAILABLE
66 - AVAILABLE
67 - AVAILABLE
96 - AVAILABLE
97 - AVAILABLE
99 - AVAILABLE
102 -AVAILABLE
103 - MODEL
143 - AVAILABLE
145 - SPEC HOME

ADDRESS
4 Family Drive
6 Family Drive
14 Family Drive
23 American Drive
21 American Drive
10 Stream Drive
8 Stream Drive
6 Stream Drive
4 Stream Drive
2 Stream Drive
6 Lantern Court
8 Lantern Court
7 Lantern Court
3 Lantern Court
1Lantern Court
30 American Ave

26 American Ave

LOT SIZE/ACRE
373
.356
462
.392
344
.397
.394
.348
344
.502
438
.507
1.64
.617
440
475
344

PREMIUM
N/A
N/A
N/A
PENDING
PENDING
$8,000
$8,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$40,000
$20,000
MODEL HOME
$20,000
N/A

LOT COST
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$120,000
$115,000

ASKING PRICE

$469,900
$438,900
$429,900
PENDING
PENDING
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$542,900

SPEC/MODEL

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES

MODEL
BROOKSIDE
GREENWOODIII
BAXTER
PEQUEA
GREENWOOD |
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
OAKDALEII
N/A

LIMEVILLE

PARCEL #
29-07-0471-174
29-07-0471-175
29-07-0471-183
29-07-0471-181
29-07-0471-182
29-07-0471-200
29-07-0471-199
29-07-0471-198
29-07-0471-197
29-07-0471-196
29-07-0471-167
29-07-0471-166
29-07-0471-164
29-07-0471-171
29-07-0471-170
29-07-0471-126
29-07-0471-124



