

Hays Landing - 12/1/2025

LOT #	ADDRESS	LOT SIZE/ACRE	PREMIUM	LOT COST	ASKING PRICE	SPEC/MODEL	MODEL	PARCEL #
36 - SPEC HOME	4 Family Drive	.373	N/A	\$115,000	\$469,900	YES	BROOKSIDE	29-07-0471-174
37 - SPEC HOME	6 Family Drive	.356	N/A	\$115,000	\$438,900	YES	GREENWOOD II	29-07-0471-175
41 - SPEC HOME	14 Family Drive	.462	N/A	\$115,000	\$429,900	YES	BAXTER	29-07-0471-183
44 - PENDING	23 American Drive	.392	PENDING	\$115,000	PENDING	YES	PEQUEA	29-07-0471-181
45 - SPEC HOME	21 American Drive	.344	PENDING	\$115,000	PENDING	YES	GREENWOOD I	29-07-0471-182
63 - AVAILABLE	10 Stream Drive	.397	\$8,000	\$120,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-200
64 - AVAILABLE	8 Stream Drive	.394	\$8,000	\$120,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-199
65 - AVAILABLE	6 Stream Drive	.348	\$5,000	\$120,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-198
66 - AVAILABLE	4 Stream Drive	.344	\$5,000	\$120,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-197
67 - AVAILABLE	2 Stream Drive	.502	\$10,000	\$120,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-196
96 - AVAILABLE	6 Lantern Court	.438	\$20,000	\$135,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-167
97 - AVAILABLE	8 Lantern Court	.507	\$20,000	\$135,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-166
99 - AVAILABLE	7 Lantern Court	1.64	\$40,000	\$135,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-164
102 - AVAILABLE	3 Lantern Court	.617	\$20,000	\$135,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-171
103 - MODEL	1 Lantern Court	.440	MODEL HOME	\$135,000	N/A	YES	OAKDALE II	29-07-0471-170
143 - AVAILABLE	30 American Ave	.475	\$20,000	\$120,000	N/A	NO	N/A	29-07-0471-126
145 - SPEC HOME	26 American Ave	.344	N/A	\$115,000	\$542,900	YES	LIMEVILLE	29-07-0471-124